
Foglio n. 1
28/03/2010

III GIORNATA CIRCUITO MASTER
START LIST

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1     -000000 M45 FICARAZZO ANNAGRAZIA         RANAZZURRA SPRESIANO       01'00"00
2     -000000 M45 COMMISSATI PAOLA             RONCADENUOTO               00'58"00
3     -000000 M55 ZIA FRANCA                   RONCADENUOTO               00'55"00
4     -000000 M45 VOLPONES FLAVIA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'52"00
5  VEN-022665 M60 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'51"80
6  VEN-025189 M55 TOPPAN MAFALDA               ASD PIAVE NUOTO            00'50"00
7  VEN-025189 M50 ZANELLA ELENA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'47"00
8  VEN-025189 U25 PAPES GIORGIA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'47"00
9  VEN-025189 U25 BRESSAN ROBERTA              RONCADENUOTO               00'46"00
10 VEN-020557 M55 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'45"00
11 VEN-020557 M25 MORO MAURA                   RONCADENUOTO               00'42"00
12 VEN-020557 M40 MARINO MARIA PIA             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'42"00
13 FRI-900210 M30 DI LANDRO ILARIA             A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'41"00
14 FRI-900210 M45 GROSSI CAROLA                MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'41"00
15 FRI-900210 M25 DANELLA SOLANGE              RANAZZURRA SPRESIANO       00'40"00
16 VEN-012869 M35 BREDA FEDERICA               MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'40"00
17 FIN-048456 M35 COPPE MARIANGELA             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'39"50
18 FIN-048456 M35 CREMONESE ALBERTA            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'39"00
19 FIN-048456 U25 DALLA VALLE SARA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'37"00
20 VEN-005490 M45 SANDRE KATIA                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'35"00
21 VEN-005490 M30 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'35"00
22 VEN-005490 M25 PAGOTTO PAOLA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'35"00
23 VEN-005490 M30 VIVIANI MARA                 MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'35"00
24 VEN-001635 M30 FOGLIATA ERICA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'34"00
25 VEN-001635 U25 FURLAN CARLOTTA              RANAZZURRA SPRESIANO       00'34"00
26 VEN-001635 M25 ROSOLEN IRENE                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'33"50
27 VEN-001635 U25 TUFILLI ALESSANDRA           RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'32"20
28 VEN-001021 M30 CORDIALI MARIKA              MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'30"00
29 VEN-005038 U25 CONTESSOTTO ELENA            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'29"80

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-026243 M70 BISOL ELISEO                 MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'58"00
2  VEN-026243 M60 GEROMEL BRUNO                RONCADENUOTO               00'46"00
3  VEN-026243 M60 POSCIA CARMINE               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'43"00
4  VEN-026243 M65 ZARAMELLA BRUNO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'43"00
5  VEN-026243 M45 MARIOTTI FABIO               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'42"00
6  FRI-002246 M40 POSTIGLIONE RENATO           A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'41"00
7  FRI-019001 M25 FUMAGALLI RICCARDO           A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'40"00
8  FRI-019001 M50 GAMBINI FABIO                RONCADENUOTO               00'40"00
9  FRI-019001 M45 MARIAN GIUSEPPE              RONCADENUOTO               00'40"00
10 FRI-900203 M25 BISARO RUDY                  A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'39"00
11 VEN-020555 M45 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'39"00
12 VEN-020555 M40 MARCHESIN  STEFANO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'38"00
13 VEN-020555 M30 SAVARIS DEVID                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'38"00
14 VEN-028047 M50 MONTAGNER WALTER             ASD PIAVE NUOTO            00'38"00
15 FRI-900206 M30 MAROCCO FLAVIO               A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'37"00
16 FRI-900104 M30 PAGLIETTI FEDERICO           A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'37"00
17 FRI-900104 M25 TOPPAN MARCOO                RONCADENUOTO               00'37"00
18 VEN-025190 M35 MAZZARDIS ROBERTO            ASD PIAVE NUOTO            00'36"00
19 FRI-900209 M45 ZULIANI WERTHER              A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'35"00
20 FRI-900209 M30 GUERRETTA ALESSANDRO         RONCADENUOTO               00'35"00
21 VEN-026420 M40 PICCOLIN ROBERTO             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'35"00
22 VEN-030972 M45 DE ANGELIS UMBERTO           ASD PIAVE NUOTO            00'35"00
23 VEN-030972 M25 BURIN GIORGIO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'34"00
24 VEN-030972 M45 SPADER ALESSANDRO            MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'34"00
25 VEN-020279 M45 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'34"00
26 VEN-020279 M55 PIOVESAN MAURIZIO            ASD PIAVE NUOTO            00'34"00
27 VEN-025628 M25 FANTUZZI SIMONE              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"00
28 EMI-011558 M45 TIOZZI STEFANO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'33"00
29 EMI-011558 M25 CANCIAN  RICCARDO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'32"50
30 VEN-022647 M30 BALLESTO ALESSANDRO          MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'32"10
31 VEN-022647 M35 BURATTO DAVIDE               MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'32"00
32 VEN-020347 M35 DE POLO DIEGO                NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'31"80
33 VEN-006000 M35 TONETTO ALESSANDRO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'31"00
34 VEN-006000 U25 BREDA FEDERICO               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'31"00
35 VEN-006000 M40 CREMONESE FRANCESCO          A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'31"00
36 VEN-000408 M40 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'31"00
37 VEN-028048 M30 MASIER MICHELE               ASD PIAVE NUOTO            00'31"00
38 VEN-002415 M25 CANEI DAVIDE                 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'30"80
39 VEN-002415 U25 BUONGIORNO DIEGO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'30"00
40 FRI-019227 M35 AVE ALESSANDRO               A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'30"00
41 FRI-019227 U25 BUSTAFFA ALBERTO             RANAZZURRA SPRESIANO       00'30"00
42 VEN-014871 M35 FAVERO CARLO                 ASD PIAVE NUOTO            00'30"00
43 VEN-021181 M35 BUSIOL LUCA                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'29"70
44 VEN-001466 M30 FANT MATTEO                  A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'29"20
45 VEN-001466 M25 RONSISVALLE GUIDO            RANAZZURRA SPRESIANO       00'29"00
46 VEN-001466 U25 FABRIS ANDREA                MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'29"00
47 VEN-020285 M40 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'28"60
48 VEN-006248 M40 ZANCHETTA DARIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'28"60
49 VEN-022664 M25 POLESELLO MATTEO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'28"00
50 VEN-022664 U25 CHECCHIN MATTEO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'28"00
51 VEN-020350 M40 SCALET CARLO                 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'27"70
52 VEN-020350 U25 STEFANI NICOLO'              RONCADENUOTO               00'27"00
53 VEN-020350 M30 BARRO PAOLO                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'26"10
54 VEN-005902 M25 DE BIASI MARCO               MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'26"00
55 VEN-010050 M25 SEGATO STEFANO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'25"84
56 VEN-003945 U25 PERETTI GIULIO               ASD PIAVE NUOTO            00'25"40
57 VEN-003945 M25 CALDATO SIMONE               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'23"70

100 Farfalla  Femminile
1  VEN-020557 M55 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      02'02"00
2  VEN-020557 M35 DA TOS VALENTINA             RONCADENUOTO               01'58"00
3  VEN-020557 U25 DALLA VALLE SARA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'45"00
4  VEN-020348 M30 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'40"00
5  VEN-021372 M25 FRATER ELENA                 ASD PIAVE NUOTO            01'40"00
6  VEN-021372 U25 DALLE CRODE LISA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'35"00
7  VEN-021372 M30 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'30"00

100 Farfalla  Maschile
1  FRI-900203 M25 BISARO RUDY                  A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 02'00"00
2  VEN-025190 M35 MAZZARDIS ROBERTO            ASD PIAVE NUOTO            02'00"00
3  VEN-025190 M30 COSTACURTA LUCA              RONCADENUOTO               01'50"00
4  FRI-900101 U25 MONGIAT MICHELE              A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 01'45"00
5  FRI-900101 M45 BAGATTIN  ORIANO             RONCADENUOTO               01'42"00
6  VEN-015069 M35 BERTOLA STEFANO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'32"00
7  VEN-028393 M35 CITRON FABIO                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'30"00
8  VEN-020347 M35 DE POLO DIEGO                NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'26"00
9  VEN-020285 M40 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'25"00
10 VEN-022849 M35 DESSANTI STEFANO             ASD PIAVE NUOTO            01'25"00

11 VEN-022849 U25 PERIN GIANLUCA               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'21"00
12 VEN-022849 U25 CAVALLIN ENRICO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'20"00
13 VEN-022849 M35 ZILIO RAFFAELE               RONCADENUOTO               01'20"00
14 VEN-018295 M35 CADAMURO MARCO               ASD PIAVE NUOTO            01'20"00
15 VEN-018295 U25 TONON MARCO                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'15"00
16 VEN-018295 M30 FILIPPI FRANCESCO            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'04"00
17 VEN-005902 M25 DE BIASI MARCO               MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'03"00
18 VEN-005902 M25 FIORENTINI PABLO             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'02"50
19 VEN-005063 U25 ARTICO ALEX                  NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'00"00

50 Rana  Femminile
1  VEN-005063 M45 COMMISSATI PAOLA             RONCADENUOTO               01'10"00
2  VEN-025189 M55 TOPPAN MAFALDA               ASD PIAVE NUOTO            01'10"00
3  VEN-022665 M60 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'01"40
4  VEN-022665 M45 FICARAZZO ANNAGRAZIA         RANAZZURRA SPRESIANO       01'00"00
5  VEN-022665 M50 VEDOVELLI DANILA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'58"00
6  VEN-022665 M40 VIANELLO SARA                RONCADENUOTO               00'58"00
7  VEN-022665 U25 BRESSAN ROBERTA              RONCADENUOTO               00'56"00
8  FRI-900201 M35 BIGATTON MONICA              A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'53"00
9  FRI-900201 M35 DA TOS VALENTINA             RONCADENUOTO               00'53"00
10 FRI-900201 U25 PAPES GIORGIA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'53"00
11 FRI-900201 M50 ZANELLA ELENA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'53"00
12 FRI-900201 M30 CARRARO ELENAA               RONCADENUOTO               00'51"00
13 FRI-900210 M30 DI LANDRO ILARIA             A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'50"00
14 FIN-048456 M35 COPPE MARIANGELA             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'50"00
15 FIN-048456 M40 MARINO MARIA PIA             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'50"00
16 FIN-048456 M35 CARRARO BEBORAH              ASD PIAVE NUOTO            00'50"00
17 FIN-048456 M30 FINOTTO GESSICA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'49"00
18 FIN-048456 U25 TUFILLI ALESSANDRA           RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'48"00
19 FIN-048456 M25 ROSOLEN IRENE                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'45"00
20 FIN-048456 M30 VIVIANI MARA                 MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'45"00
21 VEN-020348 M30 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'44"00
22 VEN-021306 M25 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'43"30
23 VEN-005490 M45 SANDRE KATIA                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'43"00
24 VEN-020556 M30 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'43"00
25 FRI-000232 M25 COLUSSI SILVIA               A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'41"00
26 VEN-001635 M30 FOGLIATA ERICA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'38"00

50 Rana  Maschile
1  VEN-026243 M70 BISOL ELISEO                 MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'08"00
2  VEN-026243 M45 MARIOTTI FABIO               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'55"00
3  FRI-900103 M30 BERTUZZI GIANLUCA            A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'50"00
4  FRI-900103 M50 GAMBINI FABIO                RONCADENUOTO               00'50"00
5  FRI-900103 M45 MARIAN GIUSEPPE              RONCADENUOTO               00'50"00
6  FRI-900103 M60 GEROMEL BRUNO                RONCADENUOTO               00'50"00
7  FRI-900101 U25 MONGIAT MICHELE              A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'49"00
8  FRI-002246 M40 POSTIGLIONE RENATO           A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'49"00
9  FRI-019001 M25 FUMAGALLI RICCARDO           A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'47"00
10 FRI-019001 M30 GEROMEL GIULIANO             RONCADENUOTO               00'46"00
11 FRI-019001 M30 MARCELLO ROSARIO             RONCADENUOTO               00'46"00
12 FRI-019001 M30 GUERRETTA ALESSANDRO         RONCADENUOTO               00'46"00
13 FRI-019001 M55 PIOVESAN MAURIZIO            ASD PIAVE NUOTO            00'45"00
14 FRI-019230 M25 CIMOLINO LUCA                A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'44"00
15 VEN-025627 M45 ROSOLEN FRANCO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'44"00
16 VEN-028049 M35 SCOMPARIN MANUEL             ASD PIAVE NUOTO            00'44"00
17 VEN-028049 M35 BURATTO DAVIDE               MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'43"00
18 FRI-900206 M30 MAROCCO FLAVIO               A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'42"00
19 FRI-900209 M45 ZULIANI WERTHER              A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'42"00
20 VEN-020281 M50 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'42"00
21 VEN-020281 M30 SAVARIS DEVID                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'41"00
22 VEN-023788 M45 QUINTANO ANGELO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'41"00
23 VEN-023788 M40 LONGO  GIANNI                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'41"00
24 VEN-016160 M40 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'40"40
25 VEN-016160 M30 FILIPPI FRANCESCO            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'40"30
26 VEN-016160 U25 CAVALLIN ENRICO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'40"00
27 VEN-004732 M35 PASQUAL LORIS                ASD PIAVE NUOTO            00'40"00
28 VEN-004732 M30 BARBBIERI MARCO              ASD PIAVE NUOTO            00'40"00
29 VEN-004732 M25 D'AURIA MARCO                ASD PIAVE NUOTO            00'40"00
30 VEN-001466 M30 FANT MATTEO                  A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'39"90
31 VEN-001466 U25 BUSTAFFA ALBERTO             RANAZZURRA SPRESIANO       00'39"00
32 VEN-014871 M35 FAVERO CARLO                 ASD PIAVE NUOTO            00'39"00
33 VEN-014871 U25 CALESSO ELVIS                RANAZZURRA SPRESIANO       00'38"00
34 VEN-014871 U25 FABRIS ANDREA                MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'38"00
35 VEN-014871 U25 TONON MARCO                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'36"00
36 VEN-014871 U25 CHECCHIN MATTEO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'35"20
37 VEN-014871 M25 FIORENTINI PABLO             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'33"80
38 VEN-007659 M40 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'30"10

100 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-007659 M45 VOLPONES FLAVIA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'56"00
2  VEN-007659 M50 VEDOVELLI DANILA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'55"00
3  VEN-007659 M55 ZIA FRANCA                   RONCADENUOTO               01'55"00
4  VEN-007659 M35 CARRARO BEBORAH              ASD PIAVE NUOTO            01'50"00
5  VEN-007659 M45 COLA EMANUELA                ASD PIAVE NUOTO            01'45"00
6  VEN-007659 M30 CARRARO ELENAA               RONCADENUOTO               01'40"00
7  VEN-007659 M40 VIANELLO SARA                RONCADENUOTO               01'40"00
8  VEN-007659 M25 MORO MAURA                   RONCADENUOTO               01'34"00
9  VEN-007659 M45 GROSSI CAROLA                MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'33"00
10 VEN-007659 M30 FINOTTO GESSICA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'32"00
11 VEN-007659 M35 CREMONESE ALBERTA            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'32"00
12 VEN-007659 M25 DANELLA SOLANGE              RANAZZURRA SPRESIANO       01'30"00
13 VEN-012869 M35 BREDA FEDERICA               MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'30"00
14 VEN-021306 M25 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'20"30
15 VEN-020556 M30 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'20"00
16 VEN-020556 M25 PAGOTTO PAOLA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'20"00
17 VEN-020556 U25 FURLAN CARLOTTA              RANAZZURRA SPRESIANO       01'15"00
18 VEN-021372 M25 FRATER ELENA                 ASD PIAVE NUOTO            01'15"00
19 VEN-021372 U25 DALLE CRODE LISA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'13"00
20 VEN-005038 U25 CONTESSOTTO ELENA            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'08"00
21 VEN-001021 M30 CORDIALI MARIKA              MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'08"00
22 FRI-000232 M25 COLUSSI SILVIA               A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 01'04"70

100 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  FRI-000232 M30 FILIPPI FRANCESCO            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          03'00"00
2  FRI-000232 M60 POSCIA CARMINE               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'43"00
3  FRI-000232 M65 ZARAMELLA BRUNO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'40"00
4  FRI-000232 M30 COSTACURTA LUCA              RONCADENUOTO               01'40"00
5  FRI-000232 M30 MARCELLO ROSARIO             RONCADENUOTO               01'35"00
6  VEN-025627 M45 ROSOLEN FRANCO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'30"00
7  VEN-020555 M45 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'30"00
8  VEN-020555 M25 TOPPAN MARCOO                RONCADENUOTO               01'30"00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
en

er
at

o 
da

 N
IA

G
A

R
A

 b
y 

S
ite

la
nd

 (
w

w
w

.s
ite

la
nd

.it
)

http://www.finveneto.org


Foglio n. 2
28/03/2010

III GIORNATA CIRCUITO MASTER
START LIST

9  VEN-030972 M45 DE ANGELIS UMBERTO           ASD PIAVE NUOTO            01'30"00
10 VEN-030972 M40 MARCHESIN  STEFANO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'28"00
11 VEN-028047 M50 MONTAGNER WALTER             ASD PIAVE NUOTO            01'28"00
12 VEN-028049 M35 SCOMPARIN MANUEL             ASD PIAVE NUOTO            01'25"00
13 FRI-900103 M30 BERTUZZI GIANLUCA            A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 01'20"00
14 FRI-900103 M25 CANCIAN  RICCARDO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'20"00
15 FRI-900103 M30 GEROMEL GIULIANO             RONCADENUOTO               01'20"00
16 FRI-900103 M45 BAGATTIN  ORIANO             RONCADENUOTO               01'20"00
17 FRI-900103 M45 SPADER ALESSANDRO            MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'20"00
18 VEN-028393 M35 CITRON FABIO                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'18"00
19 VEN-004732 M35 PASQUAL LORIS                ASD PIAVE NUOTO            01'18"00
20 VEN-026420 M40 PICCOLIN ROBERTO             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'17"00
21 VEN-015069 M35 BERTOLA STEFANO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'16"00
22 VEN-015069 M25 BURIN GIORGIO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'15"30
23 EMI-011558 M45 TIOZZI STEFANO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'15"30
24 VEN-006000 M35 TONETTO ALESSANDRO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'15"00
25 FRI-019230 M25 CIMOLINO LUCA                A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 01'15"00
26 FRI-019227 M35 AVE ALESSANDRO               A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 01'15"00
27 VEN-023788 M45 QUINTANO ANGELO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'15"00
28 VEN-023788 M40 LONGO  GIANNI                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'15"00
29 VEN-020281 M50 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'15"00
30 VEN-025628 M25 FANTUZZI SIMONE              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'14"00
31 VEN-025628 M25 D'AURIA MARCO                ASD PIAVE NUOTO            01'14"00
32 VEN-020346 M40 BRESSAN SERGIO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'13"20
33 VEN-020346 U25 BUONGIORNO DIEGO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'13"00
34 VEN-022647 M30 BALLESTO ALESSANDRO          MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'13"00
35 VEN-020279 M45 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'13"00
36 VEN-020279 U25 BREDA FEDERICO               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'12"00
37 VEN-020279 M35 ZILIO RAFFAELE               RONCADENUOTO               01'12"00
38 VEN-018295 M35 CADAMURO MARCO               ASD PIAVE NUOTO            01'12"00
39 VEN-016160 M40 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'11"80
40 VEN-016160 U25 PERIN GIANLUCA               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'11"00
41 VEN-016160 M40 CREMONESE FRANCESCO          A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'10"00
42 VEN-016160 M30 BARBBIERI MARCO              ASD PIAVE NUOTO            01'10"00
43 VEN-028048 M30 MASIER MICHELE               ASD PIAVE NUOTO            01'10"00
44 VEN-022849 M35 DESSANTI STEFANO             ASD PIAVE NUOTO            01'09"10
45 VEN-002415 M25 CANEI DAVIDE                 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'09"00
46 VEN-006248 M40 ZANCHETTA DARIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'07"30
47 VEN-021181 M35 BUSIOL LUCA                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'07"00
48 VEN-021181 M25 RONSISVALLE GUIDO            RANAZZURRA SPRESIANO       01'07"00
49 VEN-021181 U25 CALESSO ELVIS                RANAZZURRA SPRESIANO       01'07"00
50 VEN-000408 M40 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'07"00
51 VEN-020350 M40 SCALET CARLO                 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'04"40
52 VEN-020350 M30 BARRO PAOLO                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'02"00
53 VEN-020350 U25 STEFANI NICOLO'              RONCADENUOTO               01'02"00
54 VEN-022664 M25 POLESELLO MATTEO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'01"00
55 VEN-003945 U25 PERETTI GIULIO               ASD PIAVE NUOTO            00'59"20
56 VEN-010050 M25 SEGATO STEFANO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'56"00
57 VEN-007659 M40 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'56"00
58 VEN-005063 U25 ARTICO ALEX                  NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'56"00
59 VEN-005063 M25 CALDATO SIMONE               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'52"70
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